
take one cup
the others  

NEW PATENTED DESIGN OF

CUP DISPENSER

stay in line



Viki Plast® company, a European manufacturer
of plastic closures with over 20 years
experience, presents its universal cup
dispenser MultiCup®. Unique with patented
design providing major advantages.

Viki Plast®, fabricant européen de fermetures
plastiques depuis plus de 20 ans, présente son
distributeur de gobelets universel : MultiCup®. 
Un mod¯le breveté apportant des innovations
majeures.

Viki Plast® – empresa europea, con más de 20
años de experiencia en la producción de
cubiertas de plástico, les presenta su nuevo
producto – un alimentador universal de vasos
MultiCup®. La construcción única de este
aparato, protegida por patente, presenta gran
número de ventajas.

Viki Plast® – Â‚ÓÔÂÈÒÍ‡fl ÙËÏ‡ Ò 20 ÎÂÚÌËÏ
ÓÔ˚ÚÓÏ ‚ ÔÓËÁ‚Ó‰ÒÚ‚Â ÔÎ‡ÒÚËÍÓ‚˚ı ÔÓ·ÓÍ,
ÔÂ‰ÒÚ‡‚ÎflÂÚ Ç‡Ï Ò‚ÓÈ ÌÓ‚˚È ÔÓ‰ÛÍÚ –
ÛÌË‚ÂÒ‡Î¸Ì˚È  ‰ÂÊ‡ÚÂÎ¸ ‰Îfl Ó‰ÌÓ‡ÁÓ‚˚ı
ÒÚ‡Í‡ÌÓ‚ MultiCup®. ìÌËÍ‡Î¸Ì‡fl Á‡Ô‡ÚÂÌÚÓ‚‡ÌÌ‡fl
ÍÓÌÒÚÛÍˆËfl ‰ÂÊ‡ÚÂÎfl ‰Îfl Ó‰ÌÓ‡ÁÓ‚˚ı
ÒÚ‡Í‡ÌÓ‚, ËÏÂÂÚ ÒÎÂ‰Û˛˘ËÂ ÔÂËÏÛ˘ÂÒÚ‚‡.

Viki Plast® – europejska firma posiadajàca
ponad 20 letnie doÊwiadczenie w produkcji
zamkni´ç z tworzyw sztucznych przedstawia
Paƒstwu swój nowy produkt – uniwersalny
podajnik kubków jednorazowych MultiCup®.
Unikalna konstrukcja podajnika chroniona
patentem posiada liczne zalety.
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take one cup
the others  

stay in line



six grips on two levels control
the cup dispense: the user takes cup

one by one and not a handful

six prises sur deux niveaux contrôlent la distribution des
gobelets : l’utilisateur se sert un par un et non par poignée

compl¯te

tres hembrillas sujetan el último vaso, otras tres detienen el resto

ÚË Á‡ˆÂÔ‡ ‰ÂÊ‡Ú ÔÓÒÎÂ‰ÌËÈ ÒÚ‡Í‡Ì, ÒÎÂ‰Û˛˘ËÂ ÚË
ÔË‰ÂÊË‚‡˛Ú ÔÂ‰ÔÓÒÎÂ‰ÌËÈ Ë ÓÒÚ‡Î¸Ì˚Â ÒÚ‡Í‡Ì˚

trzy chwytaki trzymajà ostatni kubek, 
trzy nast´pne chwytaki zatrzymujà przedostatni

oraz pozosta∏e kubki

three upper catches
initially separate cups

trois leviers supérieurs 
séparent les gobelets

tres enganches en la parte de arriba 
separan inicialmente los vasos

ÚË ‚ÂıÌËı Á‡ˆÂÔ‡ ÔÂ‰‚‡ËÚÂÎ¸ÌÓ
‡Á‰ÂÎfl˛Ú ÒÚ‡Í‡Ì˚

trzy górne zaczepy wst´pnie
rozdzielajà kubki

cup dispenser
• new patented design of cup dispenser – take one, the others stay in line 
• flexibility – for flat-bottom and conical, paper and plastic cups (capacity 3 to 9 oz)
• lid on a hinge – no risk of losing, prevents the cups from getting dirty 
• easy to install on flat and rounded support (supplied universal bracket) 
• modern streamlined design with crystal removable tube 

in High Impact Durable Plastic
• can be customized with logo on the lid 
• ISO 9001:2000, HACCP certificates

• nouveau mod¯le de distributeur de gobelets : prenez un gobelet, 
les suivants restent en place

• adapté pour des gobelets ∫ fond plat comme conique, en papier ou en plastique
(capacité de 80 ∫ 250 ml)

• couvercle sur charni¯re solidaire et protégeant les gobelets
• installation facile sur support plat ou arrondi (support universel et vis fournis)
• design moderne avec un tube cristal en plastique résistant ∫ l’impact
• personnalisable avec un logo sur le couvercle
• fabrication HACCP et ISO 9001:2000

• su nuevo modelo de alimentador patentado, le acerca un vaso 
–  quedando el resto en su lugar

• su versatilidad: sirve para  vasos coniformes o de fondo plano, 
de plástico o de papel, con una capacidad de entre 80 y 250 ml

• tapa con sistema de goznes, evita el riesgo de pérdida y, a la vez, 
garantiza la higiene de los vasos

• montaje rápido, tanto en superficies planas, como desiguales 
(se adjunta un gancho universal)

• imagen moderna, incluye un tubo transparente, intercambiable, de material de alta calidad
• es posible colocar el logotipo individual en la cubierta
• certificados ISO 9001:2000, HACCP

• ÌÓ‚‡fl, ËÏÂ˛˘‡fl Ô‡ÚÂÌÚ ÒËÒÚÂÏ‡ ÔÓ‰‡˜Ë ÒÚ‡Í‡ÌÓ‚: ÔÓ‰‡fiÚÒfl Ó‰ËÌ – ÓÒÚ‡Î¸Ì˚Â Ê‰ÛÚ
• ÛÌË‚ÂÒ‡Î¸ÌÓÒÚ¸: ‰Îfl ÒÚ‡Í‡ÌÓ‚ Ò ÔÎÓÒÍËÏ ‰ÌÓÏ Ë ÍÓÌÛÒÓÓ·‡ÁÌ˚ı, ÔÎ‡ÒÚÏ‡ÒÒÓ‚˚ı 

Ë ·ÛÏ‡ÊÌ˚ı, ‚ÏÂÒÚËÏÓÒÚ¸˛ ÓÚ 80 ‰Ó 250 ÏÎ
• Í˚¯Í‡ Ì‡ ÔÂÚÎÂ, ËÒÍÎ˛˜‡ÂÚ ËÒÍ ÔÓÚÂË, Ó·ÂÒÔÂ˜Ë‚‡ÂÚ ˜ËÒÚÓÚÛ ÒÚ‡Í‡ÌÓ‚
• ·˚ÒÚ˚È ÏÓÌÚ‡Ê Ì‡ ÔÎÓÒÍËı Ë Ì‡ ÔÓÎÛÍÛ„Î˚ı ÔÓ‚ÂıÌÓÒÚflı: 

ÛÌË‚ÂÒ‡Î¸Ì˚È ÔÓ‰‚ÂÒ ‚ ÍÓÏÔÎÂÍÚÂ
• ÒÓ‚ÂÏÂÌÌ˚È ‰ËÁ‡ÈÌ, ÔÓÁ‡˜Ì‡fl ÒÏÂÌÌ‡fl ÚÛ·‡, ÔÎ‡ÒÚËÍ ‚˚ÒÓÍÓ„Ó Í‡˜ÂÒÚ‚‡
• ‚ÓÁÏÓÊÌÓÒÚ¸ ÔÓÏÂÒÚËÚ¸ ËÌ‰Ë‚Ë‰Û‡Î¸Ì˚È ÎÓ„ÓÚËÔ Ì‡ Í˚¯ÍÂ
• ÒÂÚËÙËÍ‡Ú˚ ISO 9001:2000, HACCP

• nowy, opatentowany system podawania kubków, podaje jeden – reszta czeka
• uniwersalnoÊç – dla kubków p∏askodennych oraz sto˝kowych, 

plastikowych i papierowych o pojemnoÊci od 80 do 250 ml
• przykrywka na zawiasie bez ryzyka zagubienia, zabezpiecza czystoÊç kubków
• szybki monta˝ zarówno na p∏askich jak i na pó∏okràg∏ych powierzchniach 

(do∏àczony uniwersalny wieszak)
• nowoczesne wzornictwo, przezroczysta wymienna rura, wysokiej jakoÊci tworzywo
• mo˝liwoÊç umieszczenia indywidualnego logo na przykrywce
• certyfikaty ISO 9001:2000, HACCP
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Technical Specification
Product Code: M-50
Size / Weight: 85 mm; h=385mm / 315g gross 
Package: Cardboard sized – 360x600x390 mm (14,20”x 23,60”x15,35”) 

containing 24 units; 600 units on 1000x1200 mm (39,40”x47,25”) pallet
Container: 20’-354 cartons / 8496 units; 40’-756 cartons / 18144 units
Standard colors: white, light grey, black
Custom logo mould on lid: max 80 mm
Warranty: 1 year

28, Brzozowa str. 
05-800 Pruszków
Poland  
Tel: +48 (22) 728 93 07 

+48 (22) 728 93 09
Fax: +48 (22) 728 93 11
multicup@multicup.pl
www.multicup.pl

GB

Spécifications techniques 
Code produit : M-50
Dimensions / poids : 85 x h=385 mm / 315 gr brut
Conditionnement : par carton de 360 x 600 x 390 mm contenant 24 pi¯ces emballées

individuellement ; 600 pi¯ces par palette 1000 x 1200 mm
Conteneur maritime : 20 pieds – 354 cartons / 8496 pi¯ces ; 40 pieds – 756 cartons / 18144 pi¯ces 
Couleurs : blanc, gris clair ou noir
Logo client : sur le couvercle 80 mm
Garantie : 1 an
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Ficha técnica
Código del producto: M-50
Medidas/Peso: 85 mm; h=385mm / 315g bruto 
Embalaje: caja de cartón de 360x600x390 mm., con capacidad para 24

alimentadores; 600 unidades de alimentadores en una paleta de carga de
1000x1200 mm

Envase: 20’-354 cajas / 8496 unidades; 40’-756 cajas / 18144 unidades
Colores: blanco, gris claro, negro
Logotipo del cliente en la cubierta: máx. 80 mm
Garantía: 1 año
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íÂıÌË˜ÂÒÍ‡fl ëÔÂˆËÙËÍ‡ˆËfl
äÓ‰ ÔÓ‰ÛÍÚ‡: å-50
ê‡ÁÏÂ˚ / ÇÂÒ: 85 ÏÏ; h=385 ÏÏ / 315 „ ·ÛÚÚÓ
ìÔ‡ÍÓ‚Í‡: ä‡ÚÓÌÌ‡fl ÍÓÓ·Í‡ ‡ÁÏÂÓÏ 360ı600ı390 ÏÏ ÒÓ‰ÂÊËÚ 24 ‰ÂÊ‡ÚÂÎfl

‰Îfl Ó‰ÌÓ‡ÁÓ‚˚ı ÒÚ‡Í‡ÌÓ‚; 600 ¯ÚÛÍ Ì‡ ÔÓ‰‰ÓÌÂ 1000 ı 1200 ÏÏ
äÓÌÚÂÈÌÂ: 20’ - 354 ÍÓÓ·ÍË / 8496 ¯Ú.; 40’ - 756 ÍÓÓ·ÓÍ / 18144 ¯Ú.
ëÚ‡Ì‰‡ÚÌ˚Â ˆ‚ÂÚ‡: ·ÂÎ˚È, Ò‚ÂÚÎÓ ÒÂ˚È, ˜fiÌ˚È
ãÓ„ÓÚËÔ ÍÎËÂÌÚ‡ Ì‡ Í˚¯ÍÂ: Ï‡ÍÒ. 80 ÏÏ
É‡‡ÌÚËfl: 1 „Ó‰

RU

Specyfikacja Techniczna
Kod produktu: M-50
Wymiary / Waga: 85 mm; h=385mm / 315 g brutto 
Opakowanie: Karton o wymiarach 360x600x390 mm zawiera 24 podajniki; 

600 szt podajników na palecie 1000x1200 mm
Kontener – kartony/iloÊç: 20’ – 354 kartony / 8496 szt.; 40’ – 756 kartony / 18144 szt.
Kolory standardowe: bia∏y, jasnoszary, czarny
Logo klienta na przykrywce: max. 80 mm
Gwarancja: 1 rok
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Distributor:

NEW PATENTED DESIGN OF

CUP DISPENSER

www.monocap.pl www.globaflavour.com

JAD®
syrup dispenser

take one cup
the others  

stay in line
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